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66.5469.62 69.62 68.59%
(2) (7) (2)

SEASHORE SPRING Veronique REAL204
47.11

 
SF / OTHER / 2006 / H /  by ERUDIT OES and BUBBLES SFA by JASMIN - EARL LYARD

0.0

68.0871.54 65.77 68.46%
(1) (4) (9)

SULTAN DE LA MOTTE Arnaud BOITEAU216
47.32

 
SF / BAY / 2006 / H /  by CROWN Z (BE) Z and LILI SAINCRIT  AA by PRINCE DU LOGIS - MONSIEUR ARNAUD BOITEAU

0.2

71.5464.23 69.23 68.33%
(13) (1) (4)

BULANA Nicola WILSON211
47.53

 
KWPN / BLACK / 2006 / F /  by TYGO and SULANA by FURORE - JAMES & JO LAMBERT

0.4

71.1562.69 68.46 67.43%
(18) (2) (5)

BEAUTY BOY Valentine STEEMAN225
48.94

 
KWPN / CHESTNUT / 2006 / H /  by UB 40 KWPN and VEDETTE S KWPN by POLANSKY - MADAME SARA MAGNUSSON LOSTRIA

1.8

67.6967.31 66.92 67.31%
(4) (6) (7)

NABEUL DE SOULAC Julie JALAGUIER217
49.05

 
SF / BAY / 2001 / H /  by GAIAC DE LA ROQUE SF and HUNKNY89002HG00 by PARNAS - MADAME CATHERINE JALAGUIER

1.9

70.3866.92 64.23 67.18%
(5) (3) (15)

COUNTRIE Astier NICOLAS227
49.26

 
KWPN / BAY / 2007 / H /  by COLANDRO and JUSTIEN by TRITON - MADAME CAROLE T'JOLLYN

2.1

65.7766.15 69.62 67.18%
(7) (12) (2)

REMEMBER CHAFAREL Jean TEULERE231
49.26

 
SF / CHESTNUT / 2005 / H /  by JAGUAR MAIL SF and AMYE DES AURS SF - MONSIEUR OLIVIER FARAUD

2.1

68.0864.62 66.92 66.54%
(11) (4) (7)

PRESTIGE DES CLOTINS Francis CLEMENT232
50.28

 
SF / BAY / 2003 / H /  by ROBIN Z (DE) HANN and CROQUE MADAME II SF - MONSIEUR FRANCIS CLEMENT

3.1

61.1566.15 71.54 66.28%
(7) (21) (1)

SANSSIRO Laurene FOUCHER206
50.69

 
SF / BAY / 2006 / H /  by JAGUAR MAIL and OCTOPUSSY by FRASCATOR MAIL - LAURENE FOUCHER

3.5

63.8566.15 67.69 65.90%
(7) (17) (6)

XAFT Joao DUARTE SILVA230
51.210

 
 / CHESTNUT / 2003 / F /  by FINISSIMO and ORLI by ROLLON DES MALAIS - JOAQUIM DUARTE SILVA

4.1

66.1564.23 65.00 65.13%
(13) (8) (12)

ROHAN DE POUSSOT Frederic TEXIER209
52.311

 
AA / BLACK / 2005 / H /  by FUSAIN DU DEFEY and LOLIPOP DE POUSSOT - TEXIER FREDERIC

5.2

66.1563.85 65.00 65.00%
(16) (8) (12)

QUOVADIS D'EPONA Maxime PASCAL220
52.512

 
SF / CHESTNUT / 2004 / H /  by BOUTON D'OR IV SF and UMBRA BOUQUET SF - MONSIEUR MAXIME PASCAL

5.4

65.7768.08 61.15 65.00%
(3) (12) (24)

OPIUM DE BOISY Thomas CARLILE229
52.512

 
AA / OTHER / 2002 / H /  by TRESOR DU RENOM AC and AMANDE DE TERLONG AA by SAMUEL - MADAME ANNE MOLLARD

5.4

65.3863.08 64.62 64.36%
(17) (14) (14)

OBELIX DE MAI Arnaud Etienne DUCOIN234
53.514

 
SF / CHESTNUT / 2002 / H /  by SARASTRO AC and GOLDEN DE MAI SF by VERCORS IV - M. HERVE DUCOIN ET MME SYLVIE DUC

6.4

66.1562.69 63.85 64.23%
(18) (8) (16)

SHADD'OC Ugo PROVASI208
53.715

 
SF / OTHER / 2006 / H /  by ESPOIR D'OC*HN and SHIPPIE by ARLEQUIN - YVES OURIET

6.6

66.1562.69 63.46 64.10%
(18) (8) (18)

THEMIS DHELLEVILLE Eleonore MUSA203
53.916

 
SF / BAY / 2007 / F /  by BOLID DE LA PIERRE and DERNIER STAR by DERNIER EMPEREUR - ELEONORE MUSA

6.8

64.6264.23 61.15 63.33%
(13) (15) (24)

SAMBA DE LOULA Romain FERRE205
55.017

 
SF / CHESTNUT / 2006 / F /  by CALYPSO D'HERBIERS*ECOLIT and IVY DU CLOU by ALMAYACK*HN - FREDERIC CHRISTOPHE D

7.9

61.9265.38 62.31 63.20%
(10) (19) (20)

NEWTON DE LA GRANGE Clotilde BELLAS212
55.218

 
 / CHESTNUT / 2001 / H /  and 25000195428231L by ROCK DES CHAMPS - DELORME YVES

8.1

61.1566.92 61.15 63.07%
(5) (21) (24)

NARCOS DE SOULAC Cedric LYARD213
55.419

 
SF / BAY / 2001 / H /  by GAIAC DE LA ROQUE and CACHEMIRE D'SOULAC by PARNAS - M.JEAN-PHILIPPE MARIN ET MME CECIL

8.3

64.2362.31 62.69 63.08%
(22) (16) (19)

SIAM TALEYRANDIE François PONS221
55.419

 
SF / BAY / 2006 / H /  by LUCCIANNO*HN and CLEOPATRE DU LOT by IMPULSIF A - ANNE-MARIE FOGLIA

8.3

63.4661.15 63.85 62.82%
(25) (18) (16)

SONG DU MAGAY Victoria SCOTT233
55.821

 
SF / BAY / 2006 / H /  by YARLANDS SUMMER SONG (GB) SESF and INDRA  SF by HAND IN GLOVE - MADAME CHRISTINE MOULI

8.7

event-pau.fr Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website:



Judge / Juge B : AGUADO ARROYO Felicisimo

Judge / Juge C : KLINGSPOR Christina

Judge / Juge H : ESLAN Laure

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge

H C B
%

Total Diff.
Rk

Dressage

Header

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION
DRESSAGE TEST

EVE-PRI-IND-DR - Printed on / Imprimé le 24/10/2014 12:05:57

CIC** Les Etoiles de Pau
du 23 au 26 octobre 2014

60.0061.92 65.77 62.56%
(23) (26) (9)

SURSUMCORD'OR Karine LARRAZET224
56.222

 
AA / BAY / 2006 / H /  by YARLANDS SUMMER SONG and DAMBINE by PRINCE IG'OR - KARINE LARRAZET

9.1

60.0064.62 61.92 62.18%
(11) (26) (21)

FERNHILL NOW OR NEVER Kevin MCNAB215
56.723

 
 / BAY / 2003 / H /  - RUTH HONEY

9.6

60.3861.54 61.54 61.15%
(24) (24) (23)

QUATTRO DE LA PEROUSE Romane YACOVLEFF228
58.324

 
SF / GREY / 2004 / H /  by AIRBORNE MONTECILLO (US) SESF and GREENELLE DE ROSET SF - MADEMOISELLE SABINE BRUNET

11.2

60.3860.77 61.92 61.02%
(26) (24) (21)

PALMA BELMANIERE Alix CROUIN218
58.525

 
SF / BAY / 2003 / H /  by CAUCALIS and LUCIOLE BEL MANIERE - CROUIN ALIX

11.4

61.5462.69 58.08 60.77%
(18) (20) (28)

SCAPIN DU BRIO Pierre TOUZAINT226
58.826

 
SF / CHESTNUT / 2006 / H /  by APACHE D'ADRIERS*HN  SF and MESSINA DU BRIO  SF by DU GATEAU - MONSIEUR ERIC TOUZAI

11.7

57.6956.54 65.38 59.87%
(33) (30) (11)

OPPOSITION FILMSTAR Barbara SAYOUS222
60.227

 
SHBGB / BLACK / 2004 / F /  by FLEETWATER OPPOSITION (TRAK) and HATHOR (OES) - MR. JOHN JOHNSTON

13.1

60.0058.08 58.46 58.85%
(30) (26) (27)

QUEL AMOUR Jean Adrien KLEINEIDAM201
61.728

 
 / BAY / 2004 / H /  by VLAN DE VERGOIGNAN and BESSY DU LOGIS - SCHENCK HADRIEN

14.6

60.7760.77 53.85 58.46%
(26) (23) (34)

QUILANDO Z Rebecca CHIAPPERO235
62.329

 
ZANG / BAY / 2002 / H /  by QUINAR Z and CORI by CALANDO I - CHIAPPERO REBECCA

15.2

58.4658.08 57.69 58.08%
(30) (29) (29)

ROOTS DU BAGNAS Florian GANNEVAL210
62.930

 
AA / BAY / 2005 / H /  by GRAL DES VERNIERES and ETOILE DU BAGNAS by POULBOT - FLORIAN GANNEVAL

15.8

54.6260.77 57.69 57.69%
(26) (32) (29)

QUASIA DE VESGRE Capucine BOURGEOIS202
63.531

 
AA / OTHER / 2004 / F /  by SARASTRO AC and UTOPIE DE LONGVAUT  SF - MONSIEUR DIDIER BOURGEOIS

16.4

54.2357.31 55.00 55.51%
(32) (33) (31)

SUPERJEAN Alexis GUICHARD207
66.732

 
SBS / BAY / 2002 / H /  by OGANO SITTE (E.T.) and DOUCETTE DU HOUSSOIT - MONSIEUR ALEXIS GUICHARD

19.6

52.6958.46 54.62 55.26%
(29) (34) (33)

RAJAH DU NINET Thomas PIEJOS214
67.133

 
SF / GREY / 2005 / H /  by ECLAT DE LA PIERRE and BELLA DU TANEY by QUITY II*HN - ANNE VAUCHEL

20.0

56.9251.54 55.00 54.49%
(34) (31) (31)

SHERAZAD DE LOUVIERE Raphael COCHET223
68.334

 
SF / GREY / 2006 / F /  by MR BLUE (NL) KWPN and BARINIA DE MAZIERE SF by ABDULLAH - ELEVAGE DE LA LOUVIERE

21.2

34 Starters / Partants

Visa Technical Delegate/Jury:

TD : WINTER Eric
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